504346981 05/02/2017

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4393669

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
BANK OF AMERICA, N.A., AS ADMINISTRATIVE AGENT	06/30/2004

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ALLIANCE GAMING CORPORATION
Street Address:	6601 SOUTH BERMUDA ROAD
City:	LAS VEGAS
State/Country:	NEVADA
Postal Code:	89119
Name:	BALLY GAMING INTERNATIONAL, INC.
Street Address:	6601 SOUTH BERMUDA ROAD
City:	LAS VEGAS
State/Country:	NEVADA
Postal Code:	89119
Name:	UNITED COIN MACHINE CO.
Street Address:	600 PILOT ROAD
City:	LAS VEGAS
State/Country:	NEVADA
Postal Code:	89119

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	6763998

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (844)670-6009

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 313-223-3151

Email: nzemgulis@dickinsonwright.com

Correspondent Name: ERIC. S. BERGERON
Address Line 1: 500 WOODWARD AVE.

Address Line 2: SUITE 4000

Address Line 4: DETROIT, MICHIGAN 48226

504346981 REEL: 042206 FRAME: 0084

PATENT

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	73438-1
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	ERIC S. BERGERON
SIGNATURE:	/ERIC S. BERGERON/
DATE SIGNED:	05/02/2017
Total Attachments: 7	
source=B of A Patent Lien#page1.tif	
source=B of A Patent Lien#page2.tif	
source=B of A Patent Lien#page3.tif	
source=B of A Patent Lien#page4.tif	
source=B of A Patent Lien#page5.tif	
source=B of A Patent Lien#page6.tif	
source=B of A Patent Lien#page7.tif	

RELEASE AND TERMINATION AGREEMENT dated as of June 30, 2004, among UNITED COIN MACHINE CO., a Nevada corporation (the "Company") and BANK OF AMERICA, N.A., as Administrative Agent (the "Administrative Agent"). Capitalized terms used but not defined herein shall have the meanings assigned to such terms in the Loan Agreement (as defined below).

WHEREAS, pursuant to the Loan Agreement dated as of September 5, 2003 (as amended to the date hereof, the "Loan Agreement"), among Alliance Gaming Corporation (the "Borrower"), the Lenders party thereto, and the Administrative Agent, the Lenders have made available and have made certain loans and issued certain letters of credit to the Company;

WHEREAS, the Company executed and delivered that certain (i) Facilities Guaranty, dated as of September 5, 2003 (the "Guaranty"), (ii) Subsidiaries Security Agreement, dated as of September 5, 2003 (the "Security Agreement"), (iii) Facilities Pledge Agreement, dated as of September 5, 2003 (the "Pledge Agreement"), (iv) Patent Assignment dated as of September 5, 2003 (the "Patent Assignment") and (v) Trademark Assignment dated as of September 5, 2003 (the "Trademark Assignment", together with the Guaranty, the Security Agreement, the Pledge Agreement and the Patent Assignment and any other documents related thereto executed by the Company, the "Company Documents") pursuant to the terms of the Loan Agreement;

WHEREAS, the Borrower has entered into an Agreement and Plan of Merger, dated as of May 4, 2004, by and among the Borrower, APT Games, Inc., the Company, United Gaming, Inc. ("UG") and Century Gaming, Inc. ("Century") pursuant to which UG will merge with and into the Company, with the Company being the surviving entity and will thereafter be a wholly owned subsidiary of Century; and

WHEREAS, the Company has requested that the Administrative Agent terminate the Company Documents and release the Company from its obligations thereunder.

NOW, THEREFORE, the parties hereto agree as follows:

SECTION 1. As of the Effective Date (as defined below), the Company hereby releases and discharges the Lenders, the Syndication Agent, the Documentation Agent and the Administrative Agent from any and all obligations, covenants and agreements under the Company Documents.

SECTION 2. As of the Effective Date (as defined below), the Administrative Agent, on behalf of the Lenders, hereby releases and discharges the Company from any and all obligations, covenants and agreements under the Company Documents.

SECTION 3. The Administrative Agent, on behalf of the Lenders, hereby releases and discharges any and all right, title and interest in and to any Collateral pledged by the Company and any Collateral pledged by APT Games, Inc. solely with respect to the Company that the Administrative Agent or the Lenders may have or that they may be entitled to by virtue of the Company Documents and hereby declares the same fully released and discharged from any and all liens created by virtue of the Company Documents. The Administrative Agent further agrees to execute and deliver to the Company such further documents or instruments as the Company may reasonably request to release (or evidence the release of) any and all liens created by virtue

G \CORP\08387\002\Release06-30-04 doc

of the Company Documents that relate to the Company (including, without limitation, a UCC Financing Statement terminating the UCC-1 currently on file in favor of Bank of America and the Lenders thereto). All such documents and instruments shall be prepared by the Company at the sole cost and expense of the Company.

SECTION 4. This Release and Termination Agreement shall become effective on June 30, 2004 (the "Effective Date") only when counterparts of this Release and Termination Agreement shall have been executed by each party hereto and shall have been delivered to the Agent (which delivery may be made via facsimile).

SECTION 5. THIS RELEASE AND TERMINATION AGREEMENT SHALL BE CONSTRUED IN ACCORDANCE WITH AND GOVERNED BY THE LAW OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK WITHOUT REGARD FOR CONFLICTS OF LAW PRINCIPLES.

SECTION 6. This Release and Termination Agreement may be executed in two or more counterparts, each of which shall constitute an original but all of which when taken together shall constitute but one instrument.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have caused this Release and Termination Agreement to be executed by their respective authorized officers as of the day and year first above written.

UNITED COIN MACHINE CO., a Nevada Corporation

Sy: //www. Name: mrnx

BANK OF AMERICA, N.A., as Administrative Agent

Name: GINA MEADOR
Title: Vice President

28614655.2 061504 1448P 03177401

Acknowledged by:

APT GAMES, INC.

Name:

Title: Serpera

38614653 2 061664 1448P 03177401

DEAN HELLER
Secretary of State

RENEE L. PARKER Chief Deputy Secretary of State

PAMELA RUCKEL Deputy Secretary for Southern Nevada STATE OF NEVADA.



OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE

Filing Acknowledgement

CHARLES E. MOORE
Securities Administrator

SCOTT W. ANDERSON
Deputy Secretary
for Commercial Recordings

RONDA MOORE
Deputy Secretary
for Elections

July 13, 2004

Job Number U20040713-0085

Initial Filing Number 2003023912-8

Filing Description
Amendment

Document Filing Number 2004021993-8

Date/Time of Filing 07-13-2004 12:40 PM

Debtors

Secured Parties

ACSC ACQUISITIONS, INC. 6601 SOUTH BERMUDA ROAD LAS VEGAS NV 89119 USA BANK OF AMERICA, N.A., AS ADMINISTRATIVE AGENT \$55 SOUTH FLOWER STREET, 1777 FLOOR, CA9-706-17-54 LOS ANGELES CA 90071 USA

ALLIANCE GAMING CORPORATION
6601 SOUTH BERMUDA ROAD
LAS VEGAS NV 89119 USA
ALLIANCE HOLDING COMPANY
6601 SOUTH BERMUDA ROAD
LAS VEGAS NV 89119 USA
APT GAMES, INC.

APT GAMES, INC. 6601 SOUTH BERMUDA ROAD LAS VEGAS NV 89119 USA

The attached document(s) were filed with the Nevada Secretary of State, Uniform Commercial Code Division. The filing date and time have been affixed to each document, indicating the date and time of filing. A filing number is also affixed and can be used to reference this document in the future.

Nevada Secretary of State ROBYN HEDDY Filing Officer

UCC DIVISION:
Tracy Gillespie, Supervisor
200 N. Carson Street
Carson City, Nevada 89701-4069
Telephone (775) 684-5708
Fax (775) 684-5630

Debtors

Secured Parties

BALLY GAMING MISSOURI, INC. 6601 SOUTH BERMUDA ROAD LAS VEGAS NV 89119 USA

BALLY GAMING, INC. 6601 SOUTH BERMUDA ROAD LAS VEGAS NV 89119 USA

CASINO MARKETPLACE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION 6601 SOUTH BERMUDA ROAD LAS VEGAS NV 89119 USA

CMP ACQUISITIONS, INC. 6601 SOUTH BERMUDA ROAD LAS VEGAS NV 89119 USA

DATA CONCEPTS INTERNATIONAL, INC. 6601 SOUTH BERMUDA ROAD LAS VEGAS NV 89119 USA

FOREIGN GAMING VENTURES, INC. 6601 SOUTH BERMUDA ROAD LAS VEGAS NV 89119 USA

LOUISIANA VENTURES, INC. 6601 SOUTH BERMUDA ROAD LAS VEGAS NV 89119 USA

PLANTATION INVESTMENTS, INC. 6601 SOUTH BERMUDA ROAD LAS VEGAS NV 89119 USA

UNITED COIN MACHINE CO. 6601 SOUTH BERMUDA ROAD LAS VEGAS NV 89119 USA

UNITED GAMING RAINBOW 6601 SOUTH BERMUDA ROAD LAS VEGAS NV 89119 USA

Filing Date and Time: 07-13-2004 12:40 PM Return acknowledgment to: **Capital Corporate Services, Inc. BO. Box 3100 Carson City, NY 89702 800/899-0450: THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR PRING OFFICE USE ONLY NOTICE, HEADOVE SPACE IS FOR PRING OFFICE USE ONLY NOTICE, HEADOVE SPACE IS FOR PRING OFFICE USE ONLY NOTICE, HEADOVE SPACE IS FOR PRING OFFICE USE ONLY NOTICE, HEADOVE SPACE IS FOR PRING OFFICE USE ONLY NOTICE, HEADOVE SPACE IS FOR PRING OFFICE USE ONLY NOTICE, HEADOVE SPACE IS FOR PRING OFFICE USE ONLY NOTICE, HEADOVE SPACE IS FOR PRING OFFICE USE ONLY NOTICE, HEADOVE SPACE IS FOR PRING OFFICE USE ONLY NOTICE, HEADOVE SPACE IS FOR PRING OFFICE USE ONLY NOTICE, HEADOVE SPACE IS FOR PRING OFFICE USE ONLY NOTICE, HEADOVE SPACE IS FOR PRING OFFICE USE ONLY NOTICE, HEADOVE SPACE IS FOR PRING OFFICE USE ONLY NOTICE, HEADOVE SPACE IS FOR PRING OFFICE USE ONLY IS NOT HEADOVE SPACE IS FOR PRING OFFICE USE					
CC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDATES 2004021933-E ALOW INSTRUCTIONS (from and back) CAREFULLY NAMES PARKED OF CONTACT AT ELER [polesions] SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO. (Name and Address) Return acknowledgment to: Return acknowledgment to: Capital Corporate Services, Inc. BO, Box 3100 Carson City, NV 89702 S00/899-0450: THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY NATIONAL SHAMON'S STATEMENT FILE # 0030023912-8 (Filed on 05/05/2003 with the Nevada Secretary of State) TERMINATION Electroness of the Pience of State prince prince of State prince prince of State prince of State prince of State prince of State prince			::		
SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO, (Name and Address) Filing Date and Time 07-13-2004 12:40 PM Return acknowledgment to: *** Capital Corporate Services, Inc. P.O. Box 3100 Carson City, NV 89702 *** SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO, (Name and Address) Capital Corporate Services, Inc. P.O. Box 3100 Carson City, NV 89702 *** SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO, (Name and Address) THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY *** *** *** Capital Corporate Services, Inc. P.O. Box 3100 Carson City, NV 89702 *** SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT FLE #** Capital Corporate Services, Inc. P.O. Box 3100 Carson City, NV 89702 *** *** *** *** *** *** ***	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Ent F') vice	-		
Filing Date and Time: O7-13-2004 12:40 PM Return acknowledgment to: Capital Corporate Services, Inc. BC. Box 3100 Carson City, NV 89702 B00/89-045C THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR PILMIS OFFICE USE ONLY. NITULI HIAMICING STATEMENT FILE 8 0030023913-8 (Filed on 09/05/2003 with the Newada Secretary of State) THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR PILMIS OFFICE USE ONLY. NITULI HIAMICING STATEMENT FILE 8 CONTINUATION: Executions at the Foundation of Secretary of State) CONTINUATION: Executions at the Foundation of Secretary of State CONTINUATION: Executions at the Foundation of Secretary of State CONTINUATION: Executions at the Foundation of Secretary of State CONTINUATION: Production provided by approaches have a continue of the secretary of the secretary of Se	OCCUMENTANCING STATEMENT AMENGED TO	Civ (y A	20040219	993-5
Return acknowledgment to: Return acknowledgment	C NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)	***************************************			
Return acknowledgment to: Captool Corporate Services, Inc. P.O. Box 3100 Carson City, NV 89702 800/899-0450 THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FRINKS OFFICE USE ONLY MINULISHANDING STATEMENT FILE # 0030233912-8 (Filed on 00305)2003 with the Nevada Secretary of State) TERMINATION: Electromess of the Finance Statement dentified above is fundated with network to secretly interestly of this Secured Party subjectively in 2 the first proceeding in secret to secretly interestly of the Secured Party subjectively in 1 and 1 the Finance Statement dentified above is fundated with network to secretly interestly of the Secured Party subjective plant proceeds to secretly interestly of the Secured Party subjectives to secretly interestly of the Secured Party subjective to secretly interestly of the Secured Party subjectives to secret the secret of the Secured Party subjectives of secret Secured Party subjectives the secret of the Secured Party subjectives the secret to secure the Secured Party subjectives the Secured Party subject	9. SEND ACKNOW! FDGMENT TO Marks and Address)				
Capitol Corporate Services, Inc. PO. Box 3100 Carson City, NV 89702 800/899-0402 THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR PRINIS OFFICE USE ONS.* INTERPRETATION PROCESSAGE OF THE Incomp Statement and Control of State (Control of State) THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR PRINIS OFFICE USE ONS.* INTERPRETATION PROCESSAGE OF THE Incomp Statement dended above a sended and neutral to assert the incomp in t	hamilton and the following a second	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	į	11-13-2004	15:40 EM
BOURDS \$100 Carson City, NV 89702 800/899-0452 THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR PRIMIS OFFICE USE ONLY INTIOL FIRADICING STATEMENT FILE 8 003023914-8 (Filed on 09/05/2003 with the Nevada Secretary of State) TEPNANATION: Effectiveness of the Frenching Statement identified above is landrabled with respect to security interrectly of the Secured Party authorizing the Computation Statement CONTRIBATION: Effectiveness of the Frenching Statement identified above is landrabled with respect to security interrectly of the Secured Party authorizing the Computation Statement CONTRIBATION: Effectiveness of the Frenching Statement identified above in landrabled with respect to security interrectly of the Secured Party authorizing the Computation Statement is continued for the education pended provided by applicable size ASSIGNMENT (fight or pendell): One against of secured interference of surjection in 1947 to and area governorm of secured interference and secure and s	Return acknowledgment to:				
BOURDS \$100 Carson City, NV 89702 800/899-0452 THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR PRIMIS OFFICE USE ONLY INTIOL FIRADICING STATEMENT FILE 8 003023914-8 (Filed on 09/05/2003 with the Nevada Secretary of State) TEPNANATION: Effectiveness of the Frenching Statement identified above is landrabled with respect to security interrectly of the Secured Party authorizing the Computation Statement CONTRIBATION: Effectiveness of the Frenching Statement identified above is landrabled with respect to security interrectly of the Secured Party authorizing the Computation Statement CONTRIBATION: Effectiveness of the Frenching Statement identified above in landrabled with respect to security interrectly of the Secured Party authorizing the Computation Statement is continued for the education pended provided by applicable size ASSIGNMENT (fight or pendell): One against of secured interference of surjection in 1947 to and area governorm of secured interference and secure and s	*				
THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR PRINTS OFFICE USE ONLY MITCH, SHARLING STATEMENT FILE # MITCH, SHARLING STATEMENT AMERICAN STATEMENT AME	Capitol Corporate Services, Inc.				
THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY INTELL SHARMCING STATEMENT FILE # O03023912-8 (Filed on 09/05/2003 with the Nevada Secretary of State) TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Francing Statement dentified above is bunded with neteral to accurily interestly of the Secured Perty authorizing that seminated Statement CONTRIBUATION: Effectiveness of the Francing Statement dentified above with respect to accurily interestly of the Secured Perty authorizing the Contribution Statement ENDITION: Effectiveness of the Francing Statement dentified above with respect to accurily interestly of the Secured Perty authorizing the Contribution Statement is contributed for the cyclicines period provided by applicable Sevin Englishment is contributed to the cyclicines period provided by applicable Sevin Englishment is contributed to the cyclicines period provided by applicable Sevin Englishment is entire soften accordance and acco					
SITING FIRED THE STATEMENT FILE 8 OD3023312-8 (Filed on 09/05/2003 with the Nevada Scoretary of State) TERMINATION: Electromess of the Financing Statement dentified above the trended with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party audicorage (the Firencing Statement dentified above the trended with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party audicorage (the Constitution Statement Committee of the Enthropic provided by applicable size [ASSIGNMENT (the or parties): One name of scappes in term 1s and address of sestimen nitem 7s, and also give memor of sestiment is enthropic for the edition to perform the provided by applicable size. [ASSIGNMENT (the or parties): One name of scappes in term 1s and address of sestimen nitem 7s, and also give memor of sestiment is enthropic for the edition to perform the provided by applicable size. [ASSIGNMENT (the or parties): One name of scappes in term 1s and address of sestimen nitem 7s, and also give memor of sestiment in the section of the performance of the province of the performance of the performan	800/899-045	i			
003023912-8 (Filed on 09/05/2003 with the Nevada Secretary of State) TERRINATION: Excelorers of the Finencery Statement durified above is sentimized with majord to security interest(s) of the Secured Party endocrary that Terrination Satemant DONITHUATION: Excelorers of the Finencery Statement durified above with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party endocrary that Terrination Satemant DONITHUATION: Excelorers of the Finencery Statement dentified above with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party endocrary that Continues that Secured Party endocrary that Continues that Secured Party endocrary that Continues that Secured Party endocrary that Secured Party endocrary that Secured Party endocrary that Secured Party endocrary of secured Party endocrary that Secured Party endocrary that Secured Party endocrary of secur	******	~~~ ³			
TERMINATION: ESchoraes of the Foscocy Solarest Cambridge Stock is winteded with respect to security interests) of the Security Party Amorthy the Termination Solarest Continued to the Personal Solarest Cambridge Solarest Ca		same of Consol	from 4s to	fdes (for record) (or recor	
CONTINUATION: Efectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respect to sensitive trianking of the editioning particle by applicable has perfected as the continuation of the additional particle by applicable has perfected as the continuation of the analysis of the additional particle by applicable has been applicable has borded performed by applicable has borded as approach in farm 1 a or 10 and address of assignment fillen 7c, and also give name of assignment address. See Debtor 10 11 Securical Party of record. Check only gog of these two policies. AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This amendment affaces. See Debtor 10 11 Securical Party of record. Check only gog of these two pures. AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This amendment affaces. See Debtor 10 11 Securical Party of record. Check only gog of these two business. AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This amendment affaces. See Debtor 10 11 Securical Party of record. Check only gog of these two business. CHANGE turnic orders address. Give party record instead of a new 12 Securical Party of record. Check only gog of these two business. AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This amendment affaces. See Debtor 10 11 Securical Party of record. Check only gog of these two pures. AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This amendment affaces. See Debtor 10 11 Securical Party of record. Check only gog of these two pures. AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This amendment affaces. See Debtor 10 11 Securical Party of record. Check only gog of these two pures. AMENDMENT (DOLLATERAL CHANGE); check only gog occ. AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE); check only gog occ.			by soleton significant of the Sourced Onthe	ESTATE ASCORDS	na Stetomani
ASSIGNMENT (full or partied): One name of exergine in Rom 7e or 7b and address of existence in llom 7c, and also give name of exergine in Rom 7e or 7b and address of existence in llom 7c, and also give name of exergine in dain 9. AMENDMENT (full or partied): One name of exergine in Rom 7e or 7b and address of existence in llom 7c, and also give name of exergine in dain 9. AMENDMENT (full or partied): One address of exergine in Rom 7e or 7b and address of existence in llom 7c, and also give name of exercise in the object of the backword times back again or partied in Rom 7e or 7b and address of existence in Rom 7e or 7b and address of existenc	CONTINUATION: Executorages of the Fusinger Statement identified				
AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment attitus Coetion of Secured Perty of record. Check only one of section bases. AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment attitus Coetion of Secured Perty of record. Check only one of shore two bases. AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment attitus Coetion of Secured Perty of record. Check only one of shore two bases. AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment attitus Coetion of Secured Perty of record. Check only one of shore two bases. AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment attitus Secured Perty of record name ADO rame chances for the section of the or shore record name ADO rame. Complete term 7s or 1s, and a secure (Party Information Info	continued for the edditional particle provided by applicable law				
AND CHOICE DAYS OF the holowood three boxes and provide approprials extension in terms 6 and/or 7 CHANGE comes entire siderages (fire current report in more it examples to the provide and the control in terms 6 and/or 7 CHANGE comes entire side current report in terms 6 and/or 7 CHANGE comes entire side current report in terms 7 and 2 to 1 and	ASSIGNMENT (full or partiel): Give name of exagence in fism 7e or 1b	***************************************	***************************************	*******************************	
AND CAMPS AND SHOWN SHOWS Give current record refer to send 50 or 50, also give new X DELETE refer to coord name ADD cames Complete from 7 give 20.00 and 2.00 cames of the coordinate from 7 gives of the coordina			ovd. Check only one of these tw	o pasoz	
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION 66 ORGANIZATION'S NAME UNITED COIN MACHINE CO. 88 PROVIDUAL'S LAST NAME PRIST NAME PRIST NAME WIDDLE NAME SUFFIX CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION TA ORGANIZATION'S NAME PRIST NAME REST NAME REST NAME REST NAME STATE POSTAL CODE COUNTRY TAX TO P. ESH OR EIN ACCULATERIAL CHANGE; Check only SIZE SON. AMENOMENT (COLLATERIAL CHANGE; check only SIZE SON.			Give recommente TADO	riante Complete item 7a	puille, and also
UNITED COIN MACHINE CO. SUI MODIFICATE LAST NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME MODIE NAME SUFFIX CHANGED INEW OR ADDED INFORMATION TA DRIGANIZATION'S HAME JE RUMONUMAL SLAST NAME PREST HAME MULTING AGGRESS GITY GRANIZATION GRIGANIZATION GRI	Current record information	prost to nam 7c [23 to be deceded]	A dem fia or 6b } I dem	Jc; sisu complete dema 7	d-7g (f. argikcabis)
THE SUPPLY OF ADDED INFORMATION THE DIRECTION'S HAVE THE DIRECTION'S HAVE THE DIRECTION OF ADDED INFORMATION THE DIRECTION'S HAVE THE DIRECTION OF HAVE THE DIRECTION OF THE DIRECTION OF DIRECTIO	1				
TAX TO P. SSN DR EIN ADD'T INFO RE 17. TYPE OF DRIGAHIZATION IT JUNISDICTION OF DRIGAHIZATION TO ORGANIZATIONAL TO K. 12 MY AMENOMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only gire See.		FIRST NAME	MODERN	CVE	SUFFIX
TAX TO P. SSN DR EIN ADD'T INFO RE 17. TYPE OF DRIGAHIZATION IT JUNISDICTION OF DRIGAHIZATION TO ORGANIZATIONAL TO K. 12 MY AMENOMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only gire See.	}				
THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE OF DRIGHTIZATION OF JUNESCICTION OF CHIGANIZATION OF GRIGHT OF CHICAGO CONTINUE OF CONCENTRATION OF CHICAGO CO	<u>.</u>	1	3		
MALING ADDITING RE TO THE OF DRIGHNIZATION IN JUNISDICTION OF CHIGANIZATION TO ORGANIZATIONAL ID IS, 12007 AMENOMENT (COLLATERIAL CHANGE); chick only give bee.	CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION				
TAX 10 # SSN OR EIN ADDITINFORE TO TYPE OF DRIGHTIZATION IN JUNISDICTION OF CHIGADIZATION TO DRIGHTIZATIONAL ID #, 72-by CRIGANIZATIONAL ID #,					
TAX 10 # SSN OR EIN ADDITINFORE TO TYPE OF DRIGHTIZATION IN JUNISDICTION OF CHIGADIZATION TO DRIGHTIZATIONAL ID #, 72-by CRIGANIZATIONAL ID #,	TA ORGANIZATION'S NAME	FRET HAME	(WIDOLE N	NAE.	SUFFIX
ORGANIZATION TEBTOR NECNEE AMENOMENT (COLLATERIAL CHANGE): check only gre loss.	TA ORGANIZATION'S NAME	FIRST HAME	MOOLEN	·WE	SUFFIX
ORGANIZATION TEBTOR NECNEE AMENOMENT (COLLATERIAL CHANGE): check only gre loss.	TA DRIGANIZATION'S NAME TO INDIVIDUAL STAST NAME				
AMENOMENT (COLLATERIAL CHANGE); check only gree box.	TA DRGANIZATION'S NAME TO SHOUNDUAL STAST NAME MULING ADDRESS	an	STATE	POSTAL COBE	
	TA ORGANIZATION'S NAME TO PRODUCULAL STAST NAME MALING ACCRESS I TAX IS F SSN DR SIN ACCRESTORS ORGANIZATION	an	STATE	POSTAL COBE	country
	TA DRGANIZATION'S NAME TO INDIVIDUAL STAST NAME MAILING ADDRESS I TAX 10 4 SSN DR EIN ACCULING RE 176 TYPE OF DRGANIZATION DESTOR	an	STATE	POSTAL COBE	country
	TA ORGANIZATION'S NAME TO ROUNDUAL STAST NAME MAILING ADDRESS I TAX 10 4 SSN OR EIN ACCULATION ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATIO	AT JUNESUCTION OF CHASE	STATE STATE STATE	POSTAL COBE	country
	TA ORGANIZATION'S NAME TO ROUNDUAL SLAST NAME MALLING ACCRESS TAX TO 4" SSN DR EIN ACCCUMPTO RE 17% TYPE OF DRIGANIZATION ORGANIZATION TEBTOR AMENOMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE); check city gir Soc.	AT JUNESUCTION OF CHASE	STATE STATE STATE	POSTAL COBE	country
	TA ORGANIZATION'S NAME TO ROUNDUAL SLAST NAME MALLING ACCRESS TAX TO 4" SSN DR EIN ACCCUMPTO RE 17% TYPE OF DRIGANIZATION ORGANIZATION TEBTOR AMENOMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE); check city gir Soc.	AT JUNESUCTION OF CHASE	STATE STATE STATE	POSTAL COBE	country
	TA DRGANIZATION'S NAME TO ROUNDUAL STAST NAME MULTING ADSTRESS I TAX TO 4" SSN DR EIN ADDITINED RE 17% TYPE OF DRGANIZATION ORGANIZATION DEBYOR AMENOMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only gire Son.	AT JUNESUCTION OF CHASE	STATE STATE STATE	POSTAL COBE	country
	TA ORGANIZATION'S NAME TO ROUNDUAL SLAST NAME MALLING ACCRESS TAX TO 4" SSN DR EIN ACCCUMPTO RE 17% TYPE OF DRIGANIZATION ORGANIZATION TEBTOR AMENOMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE); check city gir Soc.	AT JUNESUCTION OF CHASE	STATE STATE STATE	POSTAL COBE	country
	TA DRGANIZATION'S NAME TO ROUNDUAL STAST NAME MULTING ADSTRESS I TAX TO 4" SSN DR EIN ADDITINED RE 17% TYPE OF DRGANIZATION ORGANIZATION DEBYOR AMENOMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only gire Son.	AT JUNESUCTION OF CHASE	STATE STATE STATE	POSTAL COBE	country
	TA DRGANIZATION'S NAME TO ROUNDUAL STAST NAME MULTING ADSTRESS I TAX TO 4" SSN DR EIN ADDITINED RE 17% TYPE OF DRGANIZATION ORGANIZATION DEBYOR AMENOMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only gire Son.	AT JUNESUCTION OF CHASE	STATE STATE STATE	POSTAL COBE	country
	TA DRGANIZATION'S NAME TO ROUNDUAL STAST NAME MULTING ADSTRESS I TAX TO 4" SSN DR EIN ADDITINED RE 17% TYPE OF DRGANIZATION ORGANIZATION DEBYOR AMENOMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only gire Son.	AT JUNESUCTION OF CHASE	STATE STATE STATE	POSTAL COBE	country
	TO PRODUCULAL START NAME - MAILING ACCRESS - TAXID 9" SSN DR EIN ABBLINFO RE 16 TYPE OF DRGANIZATION ORGANIZATION OR	CITY II JUNISOICTION OF OHIGAN Inferst describing or describe collate	ZATION TO ORGAN	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENOMENT (name of easigns, if this is an Assignment). If this is an Amendment surfamed by a Cistion which had successful or adds the authorizans Dastour, or 8 has a reministen endocated on a Dastour check have 17 and white name of DESTOR subforming the Amendment.	TA DRGANIZATION'S NAME TO INDIVIDUAL STAST NAME I TAXID ST. ESH DR EIN ARDETHER RE 176 TYPE OF DRGANIZATION GEBTOR ALIENDMENT (COLLATERIAL CHANGE); check only one box. Describe collegeral deliated on address, or give entire deserted coll	GITY IT JUNSDICTION OF CHICAS Internal description, or describe contains AMENOMENTS (name of essignor, v)	ESTATE TO PROGRAM POST SOCIONARIO TO PROGRAM NO 15 SOC ASSIGNMENTS IN 18 SOCIA	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
VANE OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENOMENT (name of essignor, if this is an Assignment). If this is an Amendment authorized by a Tistion which sadds considered on adds the authorizing Debtor of Pin's is a Termination enthodized by a Debtor check have a and white name of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendment. [96] ORGANIZATION'S HAME	TA DRGANIZATION'S NAME TO INDIVIDUAL STAST NAME TAXID F SSN DR EIN ADDETNED NE 176 TYPE OF DRGANIZATION ORGANIZATION ORG	GITY IT JUNSDICTION OF CHICAS Internal description, or describe contains AMENOMENTS (name of essignor, v)	ESTATE TO PROGRAM POST SOCIONARIO TO PROGRAM NO 15 SOC ASSIGNMENTS IN 18 SOCIA	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
adds cateleded or adds the authorizing Debior or 8 this is a Termination authorized by a Debtor check have and anter name of DEBTOR authorizing this Acceleration.	TA DRIGATION'S NAME TO DISCUSSION STATE NAME AMELING ACCRESS I TAXID * SSN DR EIN ACCELLATERAL CHANGE; check only gigs has. Describe colleged defelded on andred, or give entire related colleged colleg	CITY If JUNISCIPTION OF OHIGAN Inferial description, or describe consists AMENOMENS (name of essignor, it are by a Debox check hase and it	ESTATE TO PROGRAM POST SOCIONARIO TO PROGRAM NO 15 SOC ASSIGNMENTS IN 18 SOCIA	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
sides contention or adder the authorizant Debtor or 8 this is a Termination authorized by a Debtor check have and anternament DEBTOR authorizing this Amendment. Geo ORGANIZATION'S HAME	TA DRIGHTUME SLAST NAME THE PROPRIETA SLAST NAME TAXIO F SSN DR EIN ADDE INFO RE 1/2 TYPE OF DRIGHTEATION ORGANIZATION O	CITY If JUNISCICTION OF OHEAN Inferial description, or describe consists AMENOMENTS (name of easignor, it and to be by a Deboy check hase and to	STATE TO ORGANICAL	POSTAL CODE REATIONAL ID #, Very Aroandman: authorized bing thus Achendmans.	COUNTRY DACKE
SOURCEMENT OF EACH THE BUTCHDING DESIGN OF B THIS SE B TERMINOTED BUTCHDAZED BY B DESIGN CHECK HERE AND SHOWN FROM A SHOWN FROM THE BUTCHDAZED BY B THE SHOWN FROM THE BUTCHDAZED BY BANK OF AMERICA, N.A., AS ADMINISTRATIVE AGENT SO, INCOVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME SUFFIX.	TA DRIGHTUME SLAST NAME THE PROPRIETA SLAST NAME TAXIO F SSN DR EIN ADDE INFO RE 1/2 TYPE OF DRIGHTEATION ORGANIZATION O	CITY If JUNISCICTION OF OHEAN Inferial description, or describe consists AMENOMENTS (name of easignor, it and to be by a Deboy check hase and to	STATE TO ORGANICAL	POSTAL CODE REATIONAL ID #, Very Aroandman: authorized bing thus Achendmans.	COUNTRY DACKE

FILING OFFICE COPY — NATIONAL DCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENOMENT (FORM UCC3) (REV. 07/29/98)

PATENT REEL: 042206 FRAME: 0092

RECORDED: 05/02/2017